Go At | On ' For | R [29.1 | TRO Strawtown Rd 2.3
0.0 Start of route 0.0 S | 31.3 | BR onto Ridge Rd/Rt 23 1.4
L | 0.0 The Boathouse, Central Park, | 2.2 L | 32.8 | SMtn Rd/Rt 90 0.2
head north on East Drive BR | 33.0 | S Mountain Rd 4.1
BR | 2.2 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 0.4 R | 37.1 | NY-45N 0.6
L | 26 W 117th St 0.0 L | 37.7 | US-202 W 0.4
QR | 2.6 Saint Nicholas Ave 0.6 PIT | 38.0 | David’s Bagels in strip mall on left | 0.4
BR | 3.2 TRO Saint Nicholas Ave 0.7 R | 384 | Ladentown Rd 0.3
BR | 3.9 TRO Saint Nicholas Ave 1.0 R | 38.7 | N Camp Hill Rd 0.9
S |50 Continue straight TRO Saint | 0.0 R | 39.6 | Co Rd 75/Call Hollow Rd 2.1
Nicholas Ave L | 41.7 | Willow Grove Rd 0.9
QL | 5.0 | Sharp left onto Amsterdam Ave 0.0 S | 427 | Co Rd 106/Gate Hill | 3.5
QR | 5.0 Saint Nicholas Ave 0.4 Rd/Kanawauke Rd
S | 54 | Broadway 0.0 S | 46.2 | Kanawauke Circle, take the 2nd | 5.1
BL | 54 TRO Broadway 0.3 exit onto County Rd 106 W
L |57 W 175th St 0.1 S | 51.4 | NY-17AW 3.1
QR | 5.8 Fort Washington Ave 0.1 R | 54.5 | Benjamin Meadow Rd 1.4
QL 5.9 W 177th St 0.1 L | 55.9 | Bramertown Rd 0.7
QR | 6.0 Cabrini Blvd 0.0 S | 56.5 | W Mombasha Rd 2.2
QL 6.1 south GW Bridge bike path 1.3 S | 58.7 | Cedar Cliff Rd 1.5
R |73 TRO Hudson Terrace/ Rt 505 2.0 BR | 60.3 | Lakes Rd 1.0
L |93 E Palisade Ave 0.1 S | 61.3 | Lake St 0.1
R |94 Sylvan Ave 0.5 QL | 61.4 | Millpond Pkwy 0.3
BL | 9.9 US-9W N/Sylvan Ave 2.5 R | 61.7 | Turn right 0.0
BL | 12.4 | Sylvan Ave 0.8 S | 61.7 | Orange Heritage Trail 9.5
BR | 13.2 | TRO Sylvan Ave 0.7 R | 71.2 | StJames PI 0.1
BL | 13.9 | US-9W N/Sylvan Ave 2.9 QL | 71.3 | S Church St 0.1
BR | 16.9 | TRO US-9W N 0.1 S | 71.4 | Take the ramp to Main St 0.0
L | 17.0 | Orbach Way 0.0 QR | 71.5 | Main St 0.4
QR | 17.0 | US-9WN 0.6 BR | 71.9 | TRO Main St 0.5
BL | 17.6 | TRO US-9W N 0.6 R | 72.3 | Sarah Wells Trail 0.2
R | 18.2 | US-9W N 0.0 BL | 72.5 | TRO Sarah Wells Trail 2.0
QL | 18.2 | US-9W N 1.5 R | 745 | Purgatory Rd 0.5
BR | 19.8 | TRO US-9W N 0.9 L | 75.0 | Pischke Rd 0.8
BL | 20.6 | Highland Ave 0.1 R | 75.8 | Sarah Wells Trail 3.5
BR | 20.8 | TRO Highland Ave 0.0 S | 79.3 | NY-208 S 2.1
S | 20.8 | NY-340 W/Valentine Ave 0.2 L | 81.4 | WMain St 2.2
L | 21.0 | Piermont Ave 0.0 BR | 83.7 | Orrs Mills Rd 1.9
S | 21.1 | Orangeburg Rd 0.3 L | 85.5 | Jackson Ave 1.1
L | 21.3 | Kings Hwy 0.1 R | 86.7 | Bethlehem Rd 1.2
QR | 21.4 | Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail 1.1 S | 87.9 | MtAiryRd 0.9
L | 225 | Greenbush Rd 0.0 S | 88.8 | Moores Hill Rd 1.0
QR | 22.5 | Highview Ave 0.1 R | 89.8 | NY-207 E 0.6
R | 22.6 | Western Hwy/ Rt 15 3.8 L | 90.3 | NY-207 east/Little Britain Rd 2.6
L | 26.4 | W Nyack Rd 0.4 S | 929 | West St 0.5
R | 26.8 | Strawtown Rd/ Rt 23 2.3 R | 93.4 | South St 0.2




BR | 94.1

North St

Plank Rd

R | 97.8 | NY-9D S 0.7
R | 98.5 | Beekman St 0.2
R | 98.7 | W Main St 0.3




